OMB Approval Number: 0551-0001
Expiration Date: 9/30/2020

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Foreign Agricultural Service

FAS-924B Application for Requesting Additional Tariff-Rate Quota (TRQ) Amounts for 2020

Control Number:

Select Licenses to Request Additional TRQ:

License Type |Aricle |License Mo. |License Amount |License Balance |Click to Select

1

1

G
GR
oT
SW
oT
Su
SW

SW

424
059
218
142
032
139
421

123

57000.00

1928.00
14333.00

7468.00
43000.00
57000.00
19000.00

38001.00

1758.00 ]
80.00
45.00

1112.00

567.00
0.00

2507.00

o|o|gojojo|o|o

38001.00

Continue with Request for Additional TRQ

Skip to Mew License Request

Return to Dairy Import Licenses System Main Menu

Clear This Form

According to the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, an agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, a
collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB contral number. The valid OMB contral number for this information collection is
0551-0001. The time required to complete this information collection is estimated to average .15 hours per response, including the time for
reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing the

collection of information.



