OMB Approval Number: 0551-0001

Expiration Date: 9/30/2020

#### U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

### Foreign Agricultural Service

# FAS-924B Application for Requesting Additional Tariff-Rate Quota (TRQ) Amounts for 2020

### **Control Number:**

# Select Licenses to Request Additional TRQ:

License Type	Article	License No.	License Amount	License Balance	Click to Select
1	G	424	57000.00	1758.00	
1	GR	059	1928.00	80.00	
1	ОТ	218	14333.00	45.00	
1	SW	142	7468.00	1112.00	
2	ОТ	032	48000.00	567.00	
2	SU	139	57000.00	0.00	
2	SW	421	19000.00	2507.00	
9	SW	123	38001.00	38001.00	

Continue with Request for Addit	Skip to New License Request	
Clear This Form		

# Return to Dairy Import Licenses System Main Menu

According to the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, an agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number. The valid OMB control number for this information collection is 0551-0001. The time required to complete this information collection is estimated to average .15 hours per response, including the time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information.